
第９回スポーツひのまるキッズ九州小学生柔道大会

平成30年3月4日

粕屋町総合体育館

4年生男子軽量級-40kg
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大西　勇颯 拓南柔道会 愛媛県

うきは市体協　柔道部 福岡県

小林　惇 天真館

荒木　大誠 倫心館吉田道場

石川　一虎

拓南柔道会 愛媛県

高橋　大輝

9

19

46

福岡県

長崎県

福岡県

36

ＡＢＵ柔道クラブ

7 桶谷　磨耶斗

33

30

34

日野平  蓮 拓南柔道会 愛媛県

3 國料　瑠真 倫心館吉田道場

有朋柔道塾 広島県

熊本県

欠 幸島　大一朗

1 姥　三士郎 篠栗町体育協会柔道部 福岡県

2 森本　耕平 北陽塾 長崎県

5 梅津　律輝 天真館 福岡県

6 福田　成優 東福岡柔道教室 福岡県

8

加納　孝哲 大真館柔道場 熊本県

10 金納　優眞 大川柔道教室 福岡県

11 彌永　康生 小城秀島道場 佐賀県

12 梅野　琥太朗 柔心館道場 福岡県

16 木之元　紀仁 日出町少年柔道倶楽部 大分県

太良少年柔道クラブ 佐賀県

15

横山　奏 尚武館 福岡県

蒲池　拓宙 宗像Ｊクラブ 福岡県

17 小畑　永吉

13 白川　聖真 善柔館 福岡県

14

18 毛塚　陸斗 糸田町スポーツ少年団柔道部 福岡県

22 阪井　遼太郎 善柔館 福岡県

23 平　範幸 南種子柔道スポーツ少年団

20

21 平井　豪輝 修喩館

欠

24

宮原　岳生 安武道場

27

28

高田　琥雅 森義塾柔道教室 熊本県

欠 木下　波音 桜野柔道 福岡県

29

高崎　琥覇 孜孜道場

河津　維颯 筑前町スポーツ少年団　夜須柔道部

31

福岡県

30

平松　侍 育徳館道場 福岡県

福岡県

春日柔道クラブ　

大嶋　優太 善柔館 福岡県

小長谷　千早人百道少年柔道クラブ 福岡県

松瀬　國暉 小城秀島道場 佐賀県

34 川合　飛空 粕屋町少年柔道クラブ 福岡県

35

昭道館 池内道場 茨城県

32

福岡県

37 出口　拓海 長与尚武会 長崎県

39 入嵩西　豪生 桜野柔道

36

33

吉田　有志 有朋柔道塾

池内　雷基

41 多々良　涼真 精道館道場 佐賀県

38 古賀　俊丞 筑紫道場 福岡県

山口県

29

38

29

40

39

39

鹿児島県

29

29

33

31

31

35

35

40

40

36

39

高原　心輝

28

33

39

40

35

福岡県

27

35

33

尚武館 福岡県

42

44

佐藤　圭秦 うきは市体協　柔道部

有朋柔道塾 広島県

48 後藤　一星

45 白石　廉

岩田　大和

49 佐藤　嘉洋 延岡少年柔道クラブ 宮崎県

47 栗原　大和 倫心館吉田道場

善柔館

51 高倉　朋大 東福岡柔道教室 福岡県

50 村山　和葉 米倉柔道館

34

35

40

43

広島県

熊本県

東京都

37

30

33

29

36

30

37

熊本県

37

39

37

34

34

31

31

鹿児島県

福岡県

32

28

27

26

25

30


